v, 0
MONDAY

9:00am Library
9:00am Visiting/
Socializing

9:00am Ride the Bus
10:00am 42 -
(Dominoes)

9:00am Wood Carvmg
10:00am Men'’s
Fellowship

11:30am
Fellowship Meal

12:35pm Bunco
(2nd & 4th Mon)
1:00pm Bridge
Foursome

(1st & 3rd Mon)

May Weekly A

0

TUESDAY

i 9:00am Library

i 9:00am Visiting/

¢ Socializing

i 9:00am Open Games

i 9:00am Ride the Bus

i 10:00am Mexican
Train - (Dominoes)

i 11:00am Mah Jong

| 11:30am
i Fellowship Meal

1:00pm Bingo

WEDNESDAY

¢ 9:00am Library

i 9:00am Visiting/

i Socializing

i 9:00am Bridge

i 9:00am Ride the Bus
i 10:00am Brunch

i Bingo (1st Wed)

| 11:30am
i Fellowship Meal

i 12:00pm Poker

i (Beginner/

i Intermediate)

¢ 1:45pm Book Club

i (1st Wed)

¢ 1:45pm Arts & Crafts
i Class (2nd Wed) ,
i 1:45pm Cinema in the :
i Center (3rd Wed)
¢ 1:45pm Karaoke Sing- :
i along (4th Wed) :
i 2:00pm Caregiver
i Support Group

i (3rd Wed)

THURSDAY

¢ 9:00am Library

i 9:00am Visiting/

i Socializing

¢ 9:00am Cards

¢ 9:00am Ride the Bus
i 10:00am Canasta HF

© 11:30am
i Fellowship Meal

i 12:00pm Poker

i 12:00pm Knitting/
i Crochet/Sewing

¢ 1:00pm Mindful

i Meditation

i 2:00pm Table Tennis

ctzvzty Schedule

FRIDAY

¢ 9:00am Library

i 9:00am Visiting/

i Socializing

¢ 9:00am Ride the Bus

: 11:00am
i Fellowship Meal

12:10pm Bingo



